
Membership Committee 2025-2026 

April Knight President Avondale Elementary School aknight@columbus.k12.oh.us 2025-2026 

Ann-Marie Gleason, Ed.D. President-elect Harpeth Valley Elementary 
School 

ann-marie.gleason@mnps.org 
 2025-2026 

Carmen Maring, Ed.D. Vice 
President/Chair Gull Lake Middle School cmaring@gulllakecs.org 

 2025-2026 

Shay Lewis Zone 1 
CREC Academy of Aerospace 
and Engineering Elementary 

School 
slewis@crec.org  2025-2026 

Anna Gawel Zone 2 Hershey Elementary School agawel@hershey.k12.pa.us 2023-2026 

Colleen Mudore Zone 3 Knollwood Elementary cmudore@sheffieldschools.org 2024-2027 

Ashley Watkins Zone 4 Bonaire Primary School ashley.watkins@hcbe.net 2025-2028 

Lara Krill Zone 5 St. Gabriel Catholic School lkrill@stgabriel.net 2024-2027 

Mike Miller Zone 6 Ekstrand Intermediate 
School 

mike.miller@cd-csd.org 
 2023-2026 

Allison Lewis Zone 7 Livingston Elementary 
School 

 
allisonlewis@park6.org 2025-2028 

Kelli Oertling Zone 8 Lakewood Elementary 
School 

koertling1@wearescpps.org 
 2023-2026 

Beau Dahlgren Zone 9 Desert Sage Elementary Dahlgren.Beau@westada.org 2024-2027 
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